

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5063 OF 2007

PRAGATISHEEL SAMOOHIK KRISHI SAMITI LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

On the request of the learned counsel for the State of  
U.P., the case is adjourned by four weeks for filing counter  
affidavit.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master