

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5063 OF 2007

PRAGATISHEEL SAMOOHIK KRISHI SAMITI LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/04/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.P. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this appeal on 6th May, 2010.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master