

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5063 OF 2007

PRAGATISHEEL SAMOOHIK KRISHI SAMITI LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.A.Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Verma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.S.Chauhan, Adv.for
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.for
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.for
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Mr. Vikram Mahajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.for
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week, as prayed.

In the meantime, additional documents may be filed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satiya)
Court Master Court Master